Cometa
224
Indoor-outdoor lamps,
suitable for ceiling or wall
application adjustable.
Led power application,
for linear light distribution.
MMaatteerriiaallss
Body and dissipator in
aluminium material.
Cree, Seoul or Citizen
Leds.
Accordingly to the stan-
dard CEI EN 60598-1
(CEI 34-21); CEI EN
62031 (34-118), CEI EN
62471 (76-9).
Cometa
Cometa
225
226
L
17,5
36
35
Cometa
AK
BK
I810X0450 AK•BK 4x4 760 450
I810X0600 AK•BK 5x4 950 600
I810X1200 AK•BK 10x4 1900 1200
S810X0450 AK•BK 4x4,6 1240 450
S810X0600 AK•BK 5x4,6 1550 600
S810X1200 AK•BK 10x4,6 3100 1200
S810Y0450 AK•BK 4x4,6 1360 450
S810Y0600 AK•BK 5x4,6 1700 600
S810Y1200 AK•BK 10x4,6 3400 1200
LED
230V
24V
24V
CL I
IP67
E810X0450AK
45°  45°
60°  60°
60°  60°
Code Lamps Flux L
Watt (Lm) mm 3200 K
Code Lamps Flux L
Watt (Lm) mm 3000 K
Code Lamps Flux L
Watt (Lm) mm 4000 K
Aluminium LED Bar supplied with
bracket for wall/ceiling fixing. 1,5
meter supply cable included.
227
L
17,5
36
35
Cometa RGB
AK
BK
S810K0450 AK•BK 4x3 450
S810K0600 AK•BK 5x3 600
S810K1200 AK•BK 10x3 1200
RGBLED24V IP67
E810K0450BK
60°  60°
Code Lamps L
Watt mm RGB
Aluminium Led bar RGB with bracket
for wall/ceiling fixing. 1,5 meter sup-
ply cable included.
TO COMPLETE WITH DRIVER AND LIGHT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM: SEE PAGE 464 AND PAGE 480